SOUTHERN KNIGHTS ASSISTED LIVING | FEBRUARY 2019 CALENDAR

SUNDAY

9:30 Church

1:00 Basketball

9:30 Church
1:00 Basketball

9:30 Church
1:00 Basketball

%1 9:30 Church
1:00 Basketball

10:00
10:30
1:30

2:30

10:00

10:30
1:30
2:30

10:00
10:30
1:30
2:30

10:00

10:30
1:30
2:30

MONDAY

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Your Choice Of Games

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Your Choice Of Games

PRESIDENTS DAY
Balanced Fitness

Social Hour
Bingo

Your Choice Of Games

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Your Choice Of Games

TUESDAY

SOUTHERN KNIGHTS

WEDNESDAY

SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY

10:00-11:00 Valentine
Centerpieces for the
Sweetheart Ball

1:00 The Price Is Right
2:00 Social Hour

2:30 Dominos

‘ 10:00-11:00 Picture Frame
Valentine’s Day

1:00-2:00 Manicures

2:30 Valentine’s
Heart Game

5:00 Sweetheart Ball

m Chocolate Mint Day

9:30-11:00 No Sew
Pillows Part 2

1:00 The Price Is Right

2:00 Making No Bake Mint

Chocolate Chip Pie

2:30 Your Choice Of Games

9:30-11:00 Key Chains
1:00 Manicures
2:00 Social Hour

2:30 Game Of Your Choice

10:30
1:15
2:30

10:00

10:30
1:15
2:30

10:00

10:30
1:15
2:30

10:00

10:30
1:15
2:30

Balanced Fitness
Women’s Gathering
Bingo

Bible Study

Balanced Fitness
Women'’s Gathering
Bingo

Bible Study

Balanced Fitness
Women'’s Gathering
Bingo

Bible Study

Balanced Fitness
Women'’s Gathering
Bingo

Bible Study

THURSDAY

27919 Johnson Rd 10:30
Tomball, TX 77375 1:30
281-351-8575 2:30

281-351-1129 3:00

n 10:00

10:00-11:00 Valentine’s
Centerpieces for the

10:30
Sweetheart Ball Part 2
1:30
1:30 Bowling
2:30
2:00 Dominos

3:00
2:30 Your Choice Of Games

VALENTINE'S DAY
10:00-11:00 Picture Frame

10:00

Valentine’s Day Part 2 10:30
1:00 -2:00 No Sew Pillows 1:30
2:30

2:30 Valentine’s Day Social

3:00 Your Choice Of Games 3:00

‘ 10:00

9:30-11:00 No Sew

Pillows Part 2 10:30
1:00 St. Patrick’'s Day Wreath 1:30
2:00 Dominos 2:30
2:30 Rummikub 3:00

Floral Design Day
10:00 Balanced Fitness
10:30 Women’s Gathering
1:15 Bingo
2:30 Bible Study

FRIDAY

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Corner Store

Dominos

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Corner Store

Dominos

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Corner Store

Dominos

Balanced Fitness
Social Hour
Bingo

Corner Store

Dominos

SATURDAY

10:30 Games

2:00 Dominos

n 10:30 Games

2:00 Dominos

m 10:30 Games

2:00 Dominos

10:30 Games
2:00 Dominos




